3xpl

ADDRESS STATEMENT

Token

Ethereum

foxytoken

wOP

foxytoken
foxytoken
foxytoken
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING
BLOCKAID WARNING

BLOCKAID WARNING

# Date & time

OPTIMISM
Oxc6824bc200f94cel28d507f95db5e37%e6elfelc

Balance

0.000000000000000000 ETH &
0.00 USD

14,500.000000000000000000 uqgis

3,000.000000000000000000 30000P voucher at
opchain.lol

14,500.000000000000000000 C
14,500.000000000000000000 uqgiS
14,500.000000000000000000 C

re your wallet now!

com/nxepl4oe

com/nxepl4oe

re your wallet now!

Transaction Id Amount

1/3


https://3xpl.com
https://3xpl.com/optimism/address/0xc6824bc200f94ce128d507f95db5e379e6e1fe0c

Date & time

2024-08-20
09:01:19

2024-08-18
10:01:19

2024-08-14
02:24:11

2024-08-14
02:24:05

2024-08-11
22:19:37

Date & time

2024-08-20
09:01:09

2024-08-18
10:01:35

2024-08-14
02:23:51

Transaction Id

Ox34b4576810ab0efacfOd

14d2ff27d793bh8373666dd

6cabl2clea97fbb80dB0ala

0x63739aeaaebcB0289e48

fe2f0cfa2c2b128bc4f80d

89e3d0ca89a6e8792a6520

0x1229270709be3aect78b

67d17609edBa4h9f8df293

b13f8c7dbc9c0c3e4953e9

Ox0504c5h6b7c4e563cf92

7818916c16e02fd27f0abd

1e18a3763791577efd4ded

Oxe23308025fcf25af1992

S5hd7aa078c4f0c30b869FF

41b58d747f653b4e55bcsS1

Transaction Id

Oxbf7ebd19e24b0fc95c80

53973f660980b15ch07b15

dcbbbd8la40dea5dld3laf

0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec

229fd4384al1127ae8ab6c37

4a7302d1650643e812a%4c

Oxe07415d6df00f627a84d

76de77ee01f056de3e26e8

a54786hb775340d36d0315f

Amount

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 ugid

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 uqgis

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

+ 3,000.000000000000 v
000000 30000P
voucher at
opchain.lol

+ 14,500.00000000000 v
0000000 C

Amount

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v

+ 1 com/nxepl4oe v

+ 1 re your wallet v
now!
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34b4576810ab0efacf0d14d2ff27d793b8373666dd6ca512c1ea97fbb80d0a1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34b4576810ab0efacf0d14d2ff27d793b8373666dd6ca512c1ea97fbb80d0a1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x34b4576810ab0efacf0d14d2ff27d793b8373666dd6ca512c1ea97fbb80d0a1a
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x63739aeaae6c00289e48fe2f0cfa2c2b128bc4f80d89e3d0ca89a6e8792a6520
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x63739aeaae6c00289e48fe2f0cfa2c2b128bc4f80d89e3d0ca89a6e8792a6520
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x63739aeaae6c00289e48fe2f0cfa2c2b128bc4f80d89e3d0ca89a6e8792a6520
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229270709be3aecf78b67d17609ed0a4b9f8df293b13f8c7dbc9c0c3e4953e9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229270709be3aecf78b67d17609ed0a4b9f8df293b13f8c7dbc9c0c3e4953e9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x1229270709be3aecf78b67d17609ed0a4b9f8df293b13f8c7dbc9c0c3e4953e9
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0504c5b6b7c4e563cf927818916c16e02fd27f0abd1e18a3763791577efd4ded
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0504c5b6b7c4e563cf927818916c16e02fd27f0abd1e18a3763791577efd4ded
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x0504c5b6b7c4e563cf927818916c16e02fd27f0abd1e18a3763791577efd4ded
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe23308025fcf25af19925bd7aa078c4f0c30b869ff41b58d747f653b4e55bc51
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe23308025fcf25af19925bd7aa078c4f0c30b869ff41b58d747f653b4e55bc51
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe23308025fcf25af19925bd7aa078c4f0c30b869ff41b58d747f653b4e55bc51
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf7ebd19e24b0fc95c8053973f660980b15cb07b15dcbbbd81a40dea5d1d31af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf7ebd19e24b0fc95c8053973f660980b15cb07b15dcbbbd81a40dea5d1d31af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xbf7ebd19e24b0fc95c8053973f660980b15cb07b15dcbbbd81a40dea5d1d31af
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0x32799b2dbfff84d7ecec229fd4384a1127ae8a6c374a7302d1650643e812a94c
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe07415d6df00f627a84d76de77ee01f056de3e26e8a54786b775340d36d0315f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe07415d6df00f627a84d76de77ee01f056de3e26e8a54786b775340d36d0315f
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe07415d6df00f627a84d76de77ee01f056de3e26e8a54786b775340d36d0315f

# Date & time Transaction Id Amount

4 2024-08-11 0xe4a06f836232e148ah84 + 1 re your wallet v
22:19:45 4485386dece269522617a9 now!
734ea841el1014%9a6ad?aa?

* USD values displayed at the time of transaction

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE OPTIMISM BLOCKCHAIN. 3XPL MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT
THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. 3XPL WILL NOT BE
RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON
INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. 3XPL IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS
PAYMENT. 3XPL DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.
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https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe4a06f836232e148ab844485386dece269522617a9734ea841e10149a6ad9aa2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe4a06f836232e148ab844485386dece269522617a9734ea841e10149a6ad9aa2
https://3xpl.com/optimism/transaction/0xe4a06f836232e148ab844485386dece269522617a9734ea841e10149a6ad9aa2

